
 

 

 

A  B  C  D  E  F  G  H  
         Vault              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  8.750  34.100  Madison McFann  4065  4  Lvl 4: 11 SR  G-Force  
2  8.500  33.075  Emily Watkins  4197  4  Lvl 4: 11 SR  Pinnacle  
3  8.250  36.400  Taylor Walker  4167  4  Lvl 4: 11 SR  Orchard Park  
4  8.200  32.225  Kelsey Cook  4196  4  Lvl 4: 11 SR  Pinnacle  
5  8.150  24.775  Savannah White  4057  4  Lvl 4: 11 SR  Gemini  
6-T  8.100  35.350  Maria Boyce  4063  4  Lvl 4: 11 SR  G-Force  
7-T  8.100  34.300  Bailey Garbee  4183  4  Lvl 4: 11 SR  Perfect 10  
         ==========================              
8  8.000  33.150  Madison Alexander  4145  4  Lvl 4: 11 SR  Northstars  
9  7.950  33.775  Kate Carter  4165  4  Lvl 4: 11 SR  Orchard Park  
10  7.900  35.300  Mia Rice  4066  4  Lvl 4: 11 SR  G-Force  
11  7.800  25.800  Mackenzie Summers  4067  4  Lvl 4: 11 SR  G-Force  
12  7.000  30.875  Samantha Alexander  4146  4  Lvl 4: 11 SR  Northstars  
13  0.000  14.875  Hannah Kersten  4166  4  Lvl 4: 11 SR  Orchard Park  
                        
         Bars              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  9.200  36.400  Taylor Walker  4167  4  Lvl 4: 11 SR  Orchard Park  
2  9.025  35.300  Mia Rice  4066  4  Lvl 4: 11 SR  G-Force  
3  8.800  35.350  Maria Boyce  4063  4  Lvl 4: 11 SR  G-Force  
4  8.775  33.775  Kate Carter  4165  4  Lvl 4: 11 SR  Orchard Park  
5  8.650  25.800  Mackenzie Summers  4067  4  Lvl 4: 11 SR  G-Force  
6  8.500  33.150  Madison Alexander  4145  4  Lvl 4: 11 SR  Northstars  
7  8.300  34.300  Bailey Garbee  4183  4  Lvl 4: 11 SR  Perfect 10  
         ==========================              
8  7.800  34.100  Madison McFann  4065  4  Lvl 4: 11 SR  G-Force  
9  7.550  30.875  Samantha Alexander  4146  4  Lvl 4: 11 SR  Northstars  
10  7.400  33.075  Emily Watkins  4197  4  Lvl 4: 11 SR  Pinnacle  
11  6.750  32.225  Kelsey Cook  4196  4  Lvl 4: 11 SR  Pinnacle  
12  6.600  14.875  Hannah Kersten  4166  4  Lvl 4: 11 SR  Orchard Park  
13  0.000  24.775  Savannah White  4057  4  Lvl 4: 11 SR  Gemini  
                        
         Beam              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  9.800  36.400  Taylor Walker  4167  4  Lvl 4: 11 SR  Orchard Park  
2  9.475  35.300  Mia Rice  4066  4  Lvl 4: 11 SR  G-Force  
3  9.350  25.800  Mackenzie Summers  4067  4  Lvl 4: 11 SR  G-Force  
4-T  9.100  34.300  Bailey Garbee  4183  4  Lvl 4: 11 SR  Perfect 10  
5-T  9.100  32.225  Kelsey Cook  4196  4  Lvl 4: 11 SR  Pinnacle  
6  9.050  35.350  Maria Boyce  4063  4  Lvl 4: 11 SR  G-Force  
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7  8.875  33.075  Emily Watkins  4197  4  Lvl 4: 11 SR  Pinnacle  
         ==========================              
8  8.800  33.775  Kate Carter  4165  4  Lvl 4: 11 SR  Orchard Park  
9  8.450  24.775  Savannah White  4057  4  Lvl 4: 11 SR  Gemini  
10  8.425  34.100  Madison McFann  4065  4  Lvl 4: 11 SR  G-Force  
11  8.275  14.875  Hannah Kersten  4166  4  Lvl 4: 11 SR  Orchard Park  
12  8.050  33.150  Madison Alexander  4145  4  Lvl 4: 11 SR  Northstars  
13  7.775  30.875  Samantha Alexander  4146  4  Lvl 4: 11 SR  Northstars  
                        
         Floor              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  9.400  35.350  Maria Boyce  4063  4  Lvl 4: 11 SR  G-Force  
2  9.150  36.400  Taylor Walker  4167  4  Lvl 4: 11 SR  Orchard Park  
3  9.125  34.100  Madison McFann  4065  4  Lvl 4: 11 SR  G-Force  
4  8.900  35.300  Mia Rice  4066  4  Lvl 4: 11 SR  G-Force  
5  8.800  34.300  Bailey Garbee  4183  4  Lvl 4: 11 SR  Perfect 10  
6  8.600  33.150  Madison Alexander  4145  4  Lvl 4: 11 SR  Northstars  
7  8.550  30.875  Samantha Alexander  4146  4  Lvl 4: 11 SR  Northstars  
         ==========================              
8  8.300  33.075  Emily Watkins  4197  4  Lvl 4: 11 SR  Pinnacle  
9  8.250  33.775  Kate Carter  4165  4  Lvl 4: 11 SR  Orchard Park  
10-T  8.175  32.225  Kelsey Cook  4196  4  Lvl 4: 11 SR  Pinnacle  
11-T  8.175  24.775  Savannah White  4057  4  Lvl 4: 11 SR  Gemini  
12-T  0.000  25.800  Mackenzie Summers  4067  4  Lvl 4: 11 SR  G-Force  
13-T  0.000  14.875  Hannah Kersten  4166  4  Lvl 4: 11 SR  Orchard Park  
                        
         All Around              
Place  AA Total  Hi Sc  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  36.400  9.800  Taylor Walker  4167  4  Lvl 4: 11 SR  Orchard Park  
2  35.350  9.400  Maria Boyce  4063  4  Lvl 4: 11 SR  G-Force  
3  35.300  9.475  Mia Rice  4066  4  Lvl 4: 11 SR  G-Force  
4  34.300  9.100  Bailey Garbee  4183  4  Lvl 4: 11 SR  Perfect 10  
5  34.100  9.125  Madison McFann  4065  4  Lvl 4: 11 SR  G-Force  
6  33.775  8.800  Kate Carter  4165  4  Lvl 4: 11 SR  Orchard Park  
7  33.150  8.600  Madison Alexander  4145  4  Lvl 4: 11 SR  Northstars  
         ==========================              
8  33.075  8.875  Emily Watkins  4197  4  Lvl 4: 11 SR  Pinnacle  
9  32.225  9.100  Kelsey Cook  4196  4  Lvl 4: 11 SR  Pinnacle  
10  30.875  8.550  Samantha Alexander  4146  4  Lvl 4: 11 SR  Northstars  
11  25.800  9.350  Mackenzie Summers  4067  4  Lvl 4: 11 SR  G-Force  
12  24.775  8.450  Savannah White  4057  4  Lvl 4: 11 SR  Gemini  
13  14.875  8.275  Hannah Kersten  4166  4  Lvl 4: 11 SR  Orchard Park  

 


